OTDR+VFL RANGO
DINAMICO 30dB
Foreword
Thank you for purchasing LF-0T2L35 OTDR (Optical Time Domain Reflectometer).This user’s manual
contains useful information about the instrument’s functions and operating procedures and the handling
precautions of LF-OT3L40  OTDR.To ensure correct use, please read this manual thoroughly before
beginning operation.After reading the manual, keep it in a convenient location for quick reference whenever
a question arises during operation.

Type②
Testing Wavelength
(MM: ±20nm, SM: ±20nm)
Dynamic Range (dB)③
Event/Attenuation Dead-zone (m)④
LF-0T2L35-M21 850/1300 19/21 1/4
LF-0T2L35-MD21 850/1300 19/21 1/4
1310/1550 35/33 1/4
LF-0T2L35-MD22
850/1300
1310/1550
19/21
40/38
1/4
0.8/3
LF-0T2L35-D26 1310/1550 26/24 1/4
LF-0T2L35-D35 1310/1550 35/33 1/4
LF-0T2L35-D40 1310/1550 40/38 0.8/3
LF-0T2L35-D43 1310/1550 43/41 0.8/3
LF-0T2L35-D45 1310/1550 45/43 0.8/3
LF-0T2L35-D50 1310/1550 50/48 0.8/3
LF-0T2L35-T26F 1310/1550/1625 26/24/24 1/4
LF-0T2L35-T35F 1310/1550/1625 35/33/33 1/4
LF-0T2L35-T40F 1310/1550/1625 40/38/38 0.8/3
LF-0T2L35-T43F 1310/1550/1625 43/41/41 0.8/3
LF-0T2L35-T45F 1310/1550/1625 45/43/43 0.8/3
LF-0T2L35-T50F 1310/1550/1625 50/48/48 0.8/3
LF-0T2L35-TC35F 1310/1550/1650 35/33/33 1/4
LF-0T2L35-TP35 1310/1490/1550 35/33/33 1/4
Test Parameter
Pulse Width 3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 30ns, 50ns, 100ns, 275ns, 500ns, 1μs, 2μs, 5μs, 10μs, 20μs
Testing Distance 500m, 2km, 5km, 10km, 20km, 33km, 40km, 80km, 120km, 160km, 265km
Sampling Resolution Minimum 5cm